REFLEXA CIRCLE
BEAM DOWN
(SINGLE FIXTURE)
SPEC TYPE
PROJECT
NOTES
The REFLEXA CIRCLE pendant lamp fascinates with its illuminated crystals and
this special shine, where no light sources are visible, but the pure beauty of this

PROJECT
NOTES
HOW TO ORDER
Example:
CODE
SPEC TYPE
PROJECT
NOTES
CHOOSE FIXTURE NUMBERS1
S60-055-058
S80-055-058
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        Updated 01/23/2024
CODE: 055-058
-055-058
Ø = Diameter
S60-055-058
DIMENSIONS:
Ø: 23.62" (60 cm)
H: 8.66" (22 cm)
LIGHT SOURCE:
LED 50W / 4, 250 lumens / 3000K
A) Diameter of circle ring
B) Profile height
Ø = Diameter
S80-055-058
DIMENSIONS:
Ø: 31.49" (80 cm)
H: 8.66" (22 cm)
LIGHT SOURCE:
LED 68W / 6, 350 lumens / 3000K
A) Diameter of circle ring
B) Profile height
S60-055-058-08-ND
HOW TO ORDER
Example:
CODE
SPECSPEC  TYPETYPE
PROJECTPROJECT
NOTESNOTES
1 CHOOSE FIXTURE NUMBERS
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        Updated 01/23/2024
CODE: 055-058
-055-058
Ø = Diameter
S100-055-058
DIMENSIONS:
Ø: 39.37" (100 cm)
H: 8.66" (22 cm)
LIGHT SOURCE:
LED 86W / 7, 400 lumens / 3000K
A) Diameter of circle ring
B) Profile height
Ø = Diameter
S120-055-058
DIMENSIONS:
Ø: 47.24" (120 cm)
H: 8.66" (22 cm)
LIGHT SOURCE:
LED 104W / 8, 900 lumens / 3000K
A) Diameter of circle ring
B) Profile height
S100-055-058
S120-055-058
S60-055-058-08-ND
HOW TO ORDER CODE
CODE: 055-058
SPECSPEC  TYPETYPE
PROJECTPROJECT
NOTESNOTES
1 CHOOSE FIXTURE NUMBERS:
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        Updated 01/23/2024
-055-058Example:
S60-055-058-08-ND
Ø = Diameter
Ø150-055-058
DIMENSIONS:
Ø: 59.05" (150cm)
H: 8.66" (22 cm)
LED 135W / 11, 860 lumens / 3000K
A) Diameter of circle ring
B) Profile height
LIGHT SOURCE:
Ø = Diameter
Ø180-055-058
DIMENSIONS:
Ø: 70.86" (180 cm)
H: 8.66" (22 cm)
LIGHT SOURCE:
LED 162W / 14, 000 lumens / 3000K
A) Diameter of circle ring